
1996 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-96 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 10  Spieltagen

25 Mindestteilnahme noch 40  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 50    davon 0  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Schmidt, Tommy 1.288 9 83  412
2 Fahr, Rene` 1.177 10 84  342
3 Winter, Andre´ 1.083 4 20  906
4 Enig, Sebastian 1.081 4 27  674
5 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.020 7 50  501
6 Schumann, Birk 1.015 10 55  470
7 Bretschneider, Thomas 999 10 54  409
8 Rammler, Matthias 993 10 47  581
9 Rösler, Wiebke 966 6 21  647

10 Schönfeld, Falk 957 10 52  549
11 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 922 4 14  529
12 Kipping, Volker 902 6 20  551
13 Rüger, Sebastian 898 7 28  453
14 Gärtner, Renate 890 4 8  762
15 Habeck, Nicole 889 10 36  539
16 Diersch, Daniela 883 4 11  656
17 Kaulin, Frank 871 3 13  625
18 Lippold, Michael 840 7 24  427
19 Heinich, Matthias 827 4 6  556
20 Geyer, Lutz 824 10 29  203
21 Gürtler, Helmut 806 5 24  239
22 Geyer, Heike 776 10 28  371
23 Speck-Schönfelder, Steve 771 4 5  613
24 Groß, Lutz 749 5 8  565
25 Külbel, Sandro 746 2 7  467
26 Buchwald, Manuela 717 1 2  717
27 Geyer, Marcel 694 6 13  -96
28 Neumeier, Franko 594 8 18  -43
29 Gasanov, Julian 577 2 6  193
30 Bergmann, Heinz 566 3 3  283
31 Döhler, Michael 268 1 1  268
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Jahreswertung 2025



vom

für

Name Punkte

Schmidt, Tommy 1996 1
Fahr, Rene` 1308 2
Enig, Sebastian 1141 3
Rammler, Matthias 1088 4
Habeck, Nicole 1064 5
Külbel, Sandro 1024 6
Bretschneider, Thomas 985 7
Geyer, Heike 976 8
Schumann, Birk 900 9
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 890 10
Schönfeld, Falk 799 11
Neumeier, Franko 725 12
Diersch, Daniela 658 13
Lippold, Michael 613 14
Geyer, Lutz 434 15
Bergmann, Heinz  16
Buchwald, Manuela  17
Gärtner, Renate  18
Geyer, Marcel  19
Groß, Lutz  20
Gürtler, Helmut  21
Kaulin, Frank  22
Kipping, Volker  23
Knehrler, Andre´  24
Rösler, Wiebke  25
Rüger, Sebastian  26
Stollberg, Benjamin  27
Döhler, Michael  28
Els, Christian  29
Els, Dietmar  30
Gasanov, Julian  31
Gimpel, Matthias  32
Heinich, Matthias  33
Heinke, Matthias  34
Kämpfer, Marcel  35
Lippold, Kevin  36
Markiewicz, Bert  37
Otto, Felix  38
Pieler, Andre  39
Speck-Schönfelder, Steve  40
Winter, Andre´  41
Grommisch, Marion  42
Rösler, Angela  43
Müller, Meik  44
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